National Institute for Research in Reproductive and Child Health
Indian Council of Medical Research

J.M. Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Advertisement No. NIRRCH/12/T/07/2023 Date : 22.12.2023

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates in CBT held on 25th and 26th November, 2023

ICMR - NIRRCH,
Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Date and Time for
Document Post Application No.

Verification at
NIRRCH

Venue

20231002340

. . . 20231003106
l Technical Assistant (Social Worker)

| 20231003598
.
20231002886
20231002185

20231002195
20231001072
03.01.2024 Technical Assistant (Dietician) 20231003715
1t ' | i 231002792
09:00 AM to 05:00 PM Technical Assistant (Public Health) 202310

Technical Assistant (Life Sciences)

Technical Assistant (Bioinformatics) 20231002991
20231001212
Technical Assistant (Civil) 20231003491
| 20231000702
Technica% Assistant (Computer Science/ 50231003570
[nformation Technology)
Technical Assistant (Electrical) 20231001039
20231001279
| ical Assistant (Mechanical
Technical Assistant (Mechanical) 50231001897
Technical Assistant (Electronics/ 50231003051

[nstrumentation)

* Please note that above list is provisional as per marks the obtained in CBT, Experience and Information
mentioned provided on the MKCL Recuitment portal by the candidate. It is subject to the verification of the

information submitted by Candidate in the context of essential qualifications, experience, post essential
qualifications and other details provided in the application form. All selected candidates are requested to produce
their original documents along with two self attested photocopies of the same.

# Failure to report to NIRRCH on the given date could lead to cancellation of Candidature.

Director
[CMR - NIRRCH



National Institute for Research in Reproductive and Child Health

Indian Council of Medical Research
J.M. Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Advertisement No. NIRRCH/12/T/07 /2023 Date : 22.12.2023

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates in CBT held on 25th and 26th November, 2023

ICMR - NIRRCH,

Venue Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Date and Time for
Document
Verification at

NIRRCH

Post Application No.

20231003429
20231001161

20231002036
20231001635

20231002516

20231002434
Technician - 1 (Laboratory) 20231000983

20231002185
20231002021
20231002265

04.01.2024 20231001008
09:00 AM to 05:00 PM 120231003135
20231003656
20231002661
20231001142

20231002271
Technician -1 (Mechanical)

20231002525

Technician - 1 (Electrical)

Technician-1 (Electronics/ Instrumentation) 20231001971

Technician-1 (Computer Science/ Information 20231002171

Technology) 20231002079
|Technician-1 (Civil) 20231001779

* Please note that above list is provisional as per marks the obtained in CBT, Experience and Information
mentioned provided on the MKCL Recuitment portal by the candidate. It is subject to the verification of the
information submitted by Candidate in the context of essential qualifications, experience, post essential
qualifications and other details provided in the application form. All selected candidates are requested to produce
their original documents along with two self attested photocopies of the same.

# Failure to report to NIRRCH on the given date could lead to cancellation of Candidature.
a/

Director
ICMR - NIRRCH



National Institute for Research in Reproductive and Child Health
Indian Council of Medical Research

J.M. Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Advertisement No. NIRRCH/12/T/07 /2023

Date : 22.12.2023

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates in CBT held on 25th and 26th November, 2023

Venue

Date and Time for
Document
Verification at

NIRRCH

Date - 05.01.2024
09:00 AM to 05:00 PM

ICMR - NIRRCH, _
Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Post

Lab Attendant-1 (Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning)

Lab Attendant-1 (Carpenter)
Lab Attendant-1 (Welder)

Lab Attendant-1 (Electrician)

Lab Attendant-1 (Plumber)
Lab Attendant-1 (Mason)

[Lab Attendant - 1
LA (LAB)

Application No.

20231001300
20231000807
20231001155
20231002853
20231003740
20231003144
20231000813
20231001462
20231000618
20231000749

20231001635
20231001887
20231003303
20231002239
20231001244
20231001057
20231003477
20231001233
20231003789
20231003041
20231001784
20231000826
20231001790

20231000971
20231002632
20231002625

20231002480
20231004170
20231001191
20231002459
20231003355

* Please note that above list is provisional as per marks the obtained in CBT, Experience and Information mentioned
provided on the MKCL Recuitment portal by the candidate. It is subject to the verification of the information
submitted by Candidate in the context of essential qualifications, experience, post essential qualifications and other
details provided in the application form. All selected candidates are requested to produce their original documents
along with two self attested photocopies of the same.

# Failure to report to NIRRCH on the given date could lead to cancellation of Candidature.

yores

oo/

Director
[CMR - NIRRCH



